
* CHARLEROI 2012           * ORLEANS(ROUTE)SAR 15-05-21 * Lâcher:12.00             S:0205 * 
* Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldego * 290 VIEUX                  * Base  : 320000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.25  0.50            0.10  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00  8.00 12.00 20.00 50.00             CON           

----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           -----           

    0     0     0 APP           6     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES         0 DIVERS    

    0     0     0 GR6           0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES    

    0     0     0 LIBRE         0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALES 

    0     0     0 GR4           0     0     0 UNIQUE    

    0     0     0 GR2           0     0     0 SOU       

* (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  24 Participants  * Réclamations : auprès responsable société  

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALI  EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPEC  UNIQ   SOU   APP   GR6  LIBR   GR4   GR2   CON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  61 45  332527 BE1057012-17 15.19500 1664.0217     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  2         GARIN ARNAUD         VILLER  12  8  345019 BE1165289-18 15.28449 1652.7988     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  3         ARNOULD SEBASTIEN    RESSAI  20 19  323829 BE1068692-18 15.16480 1645.4726     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  4         BIENFAIT LUC         RESSAI  14  1  322855 BE1061731-17 15.16150 1645.1210     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  5         ARNOULD SEBASTIEN    RESSAI  20 15       2 BE1061383-17 15.16510 1645.0546     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  6         AMENDOLA Michel      Jumet    6  5  335950 001009853-18 15.24490 1640.2474     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  7    0.37 GARIN ARNAUD         VILLER  12  6       2 BE1156511-18 15.31059 1634.3995   040     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  8         GOOSSENS ANTONIO     ST VAA  11  9  326103 BE1134062-19 15.19540 1631.3307     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  9         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  61 27       2 BE1103442-19 15.24050 1629.3687     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 10         VERSPREET MICHEL     LUTTRE   7  2  339757 BE1011346-18 15.28570 1626.0206     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 11         ARNOULD SEBASTIEN    RESSAI  20 11       3 BE1133133-19 15.19360 1622.3898     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 12         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  61  7       3 BE1003427-18 15.25190 1619.5811     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 13         PRIVITERA EMANUELE   H-ST-P   7  4  327848 BE1065584-18 15.22430 1617.2721     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 14         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  61 26       4 BE1103411-19 15.25580 1614.4700     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 15         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  61 10       5 BE1103473-19 15.26180 1611.8614     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 16         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  61 11       6 BE1040795-16 15.26300 1610.3002     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 17         CLOSE MARCEL         H-ST-P   6  5  329018 BE1172977-17 15.24450 1606.9255     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 18         GUILLET.DEBOCK       CARNIE   6  5  327395 BE1134409-19 15.23460 1606.7152     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 19         BOCKLANT .HUGUES     MANAGE   6  3  332464 BE1104495-19 15.27280 1602.4936     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 20         BOCKLANT .HUGUES     MANAGE   6  6       2 BE1076492-17 15.27510 1599.5381     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 21         QUENON ERIC . ANAIS  ANDERL   8  4  324438 BE1064621-17 15.22500 1599.5300     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 22         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  19  5  329124 BE1062406-17 15.25511 1598.8406     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 23         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  61 55       7 BE1003475-18 15.28420 1593.3253     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 24         JONNART RUELLE       LEVAL   13  7  323573 BE1029524-17 15.23350 1589.3885     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 25         LELEUX PHILIPPE      ST-VAA  12  5  325579 BE1133645-19 15.24540 1588.9653     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 26         GOOSSENS ANTONIO     ST VAA  11  1       2 BE1133711-19 15.25140 1588.9378     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 27         LELEUX PHILIPPE      ST-VAA  12  7       2 BE1065624-18 15.24580 1588.4485     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 28         DENTENEER DANIEL     PERONN  12  7  324769 BE1073620-19 15.24430 1586.4317     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 29         PAYEN J-PIERRE       LEVAL    6  4  325126 BE1066388-18 15.24570 1586.3674     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 30         DENTENEER DANIEL     PERONN  12  1       2 BE1065881-18 15.24440 1586.3025     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 31         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  61 46       8 BE1103415-19 15.29460 1585.2233     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 32         GUILLET.DEBOCK       CARNIE   6  2       2 BE1134436-19 15.26530 1582.5103     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 33         JONNART RUELLE       LEVAL   13  8       2 BE1072741-19 15.24360 1581.4907     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 34         CHALET MARCEL        ANDERL   3  3  326873 BE1079271-17 15.26430 1581.2610     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 35         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  61 15       9 BE1157930-19 15.30320 1579.4506     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 36         JONNART RUELLE       LEVAL   13  2       3 BE1052331-17 15.25130 1576.7384     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 37         GARIN ARNAUD         VILLER  12 12       3 BE1156532-18 15.39069 1574.6024     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 38         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  19 16       2 BE1066573-18 15.29101 1573.4887     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 39         AMENDOLA Michel      Jumet    6  1       2 BE1125408-19 15.33350 1572.9224     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 40         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  61 12      10 BE1157927-19 15.31280 1572.4795     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 41         ARNOULD SEBASTIEN    RESSAI  20 17       4 BE1061368-17 15.25590 1572.1126     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 42         JONNART RUELLE       LEVAL   13  5       4 BE1052325-17 15.26010 1570.6156     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 43         BIENFAIT LUC         RESSAI  14 14       2 BE1133934-19 15.25400 1569.7974     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 44         GOOSSENS ANTONIO     ST VAA  11  2       3 BE1158960-19 15.27460 1569.5636     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 45         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  61 36      11 BE1003447-18 15.32140 1566.7991     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 46         CHARLES PHILIPPE     COURCE  22 17  334001 BE1158870-19 15.33180 1565.8744     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 47         LELEUX PHILIPPE      ST-VAA  12 12       3 BE1133642-19 15.27560 1565.7855     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 48         BIENFAIT LUC         RESSAI  14  6       3 BE1133931-19 15.26120 1565.7371     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 49         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  19 13       3 BE1148609-19 15.30201 1564.7610     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 50         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  61 59      12 BE1057102-17 15.32500 1562.3821     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 51         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  19 17       4 BE1066578-18 15.30411 1562.1615     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 52         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  61  1      13 BE1003420-18 15.32550 1561.7706     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 53         CHALET MARCEL        ANDERL   3  1       2 BE1062612-15 15.29290 1560.3771     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 54         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  61 41      14 BE1057029-17 15.33270 1557.8684     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 55         QUENON ERIC . ANAIS  ANDERL   8  1       2 BE1108103-19 15.28390 1554.9389     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 56         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  61 24      15 BE1103475-19 15.34070 1553.0178     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 57         PAYEN J-PIERRE       LEVAL    6  6       2 BE1066380-18 15.29220 1552.9024     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 58         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  19  8       5 BE1162414-17 15.32181 1550.2657     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -



* CHARLEROI 2012           * ORLEANS(ROUTE)SAR 15-05-21 * Lâcher:12.00             S:0205 * 
* Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldego * 290 VIEUX                  * Base  : 320000           P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALI  EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPEC  UNIQ   SOU   APP   GR6  LIBR   GR4   GR2   CON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 59         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  61 40      16 BE1057036-17 15.34420 1548.7983     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 60         BIENFAIT LUC         RESSAI  14 11       4 BE1133924-19 15.28460 1546.4873     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 61         CHARLES PHILIPPE     COURCE  22  1       2 BE1065769-15 15.36000 1546.3009     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 62         GARIN ARNAUD         VILLER  12 11       4 BE1066455-19 15.43219 1544.6422     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 63         VERSPREET MICHEL     LUTTRE   7  3       2 BE1076016-17 15.40100 1543.1809     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 64         CHARLES PHILIPPE     COURCE  22 13       3 BE1104952-19 15.36340 1542.2549     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 65         ARNOULD SEBASTIEN    RESSAI  20  1       5 BE1133114-19 15.30100 1540.8200     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 66         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  61  4      17 BE1103482-19 15.36040 1539.0019     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 66         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  61 34      18 BE1057074-17 15.36040 1539.0019     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 68         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  61 58      19 BE1040716-16 15.36060 1538.7645     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 69         JONNART RUELLE       LEVAL   13 11       5 BE1072717-19 15.30480 1534.9763     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 70         LELEUX PHILIPPE      ST-VAA  12  8       4 BE1065634-18 15.32110 1534.4231     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 71         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  19 10       6 BE1061642-17 15.34521 1531.7473     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 72         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  19  2       7 BE1134415-19 15.35041 1530.3229     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 73    0.19 GARIN ARNAUD         VILLER  12  4       5 BE1156518-18 15.45429 1528.5604   020*    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 74         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  61 53      20 BE1003486-18 15.37340 1528.3913     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 75         DENTENEER DANIEL     PERONN  12  3       3 BE1029359-17 15.33000 1524.7371     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 76         LELEUX PHILIPPE      ST-VAA  12 10       5 BE1133616-19 15.33490 1522.7017     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 77         VERSPREET MICHEL     LUTTRE   7  5       3 BE1167615-18 15.43160 1521.7543     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 78         DENTENEER DANIEL     PERONN  12 10       4 BE1073638-19 15.33360 1520.4541     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 79         BIENFAIT LUC         RESSAI  14  3       5 BE1061795-17 15.32220 1520.2715     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 80         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  61 35      21 BE1003451-18 15.38460 1520.0076     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 80         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  61 37      22 BE1057044-17 15.38460 1520.0076     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 82         CHARLES PHILIPPE     COURCE  22 19       4 BE1104370-19 15.39500 1519.3374     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 83         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  61 31      23 BE1057047-17 15.38530 1519.1974     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 84         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  19  6       8 BE9100204-13 15.36401 1519.0222     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 85         QUENON ERIC . ANAIS  ANDERL   8  5       3 BE1105252-19 15.33420 1518.1937     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 86         CLOSE MARCEL         H-ST-P   6  6       2 BE9084766-17 15.36510 1517.2608     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 87         DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE    LA HES  11  9  329785 BE1160076-18 15.37510 1513.8168     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 88         ARNOULD SEBASTIEN    RESSAI  20  4       6 BE1133103-19 15.33570 1513.5733     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 89         CHALET MARCEL        ANDERL   3  2       3 BE1079279-17 15.35590 1513.4177     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 90         CHARLES PHILIPPE     COURCE  22  4       5 BE1004141-18 15.40520 1512.2291     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 91         CHARLES PHILIPPE     COURCE  22  3       6 BE1163002-18 15.41020 1511.0888     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 92         MOFFA STEFANO & Fils CHAPEL  11  2  331231 BE1157970-19 15.39150 1510.7457     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 93         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  61  9      24 BE1103439-19 15.40170 1509.5423     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 94         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  19  1       9 BE9093100-09 15.38021 1509.5008     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 95         BOURQUIN MAURITS     LUTTRE   3  3  340196 BE1117347-19 15.45310 1508.5182     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 96         BOURQUIN MAURITS     LUTTRE   3  2       2 BE1117348-19 15.45330 1508.2953     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 97         BIENFAIT LUC         RESSAI  14  4       6 BE1133914-19 15.34140 1507.0251     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* CHARLEROI 2012           * ORLEANS(ROUTE)SAR 15-05-21 * Lâcher:12.00             S:0205 * 
* Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldego * 370 VX/YEARL.              * Base  : 320000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.25  0.50            0.10  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00  8.00 12.00 20.00 50.00             CON           

----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           -----           

    0     0     0 APP          12     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES         0 DIVERS    

    0     0     0 GR6           0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES    

    0     0     0 LIBRE         0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALES 

    0     0     0 GR4           0     0     0 UNIQUE    

    0     0     0 GR2           0     0     0 SOU       

* (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  26 Participants  * Réclamations : auprès responsable société  

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALI  EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPEC  UNIQ   SOU   APP   GR6  LIBR   GR4   GR2   CON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 46  332527 BE1057012-17 15.19500 1664.0217     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  2    0.37 GARIN ARNAUD         VILLER  18  8  345019 BE1165289-18 15.28449 1652.7988   040     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  3         ARNOULD SEBASTIEN    RESSAI  20 19  323829 BE1068692-18 15.16480 1645.4726     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  4         BIENFAIT LUC         RESSAI  14  1  322855 BE1061731-17 15.16150 1645.1210     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  5         ARNOULD SEBASTIEN    RESSAI  20 15       2 BE1061383-17 15.16510 1645.0546     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  6         AMENDOLA Michel      Jumet   12  5  335950 001009853-18 15.24490 1640.2474     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  7         GARIN ARNAUD         VILLER  18 15       2 BE1104157-20 15.30469 1636.8549     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  8    0.37 GARIN ARNAUD         VILLER  18  6       3 BE1156511-18 15.31059 1634.3995   040     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  9         GOOSSENS ANTONIO     ST VAA  19 17  326103 BE1134062-19 15.19540 1631.3307     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 10         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 28       2 BE1103442-19 15.24050 1629.3687     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 11         VERSPREET MICHEL     LUTTRE   7  2  339757 BE1011346-18 15.28570 1626.0206     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 12         KANIA - ZENON        COURCE  11 10  334947 BE1100608-20 15.26120 1624.3792     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 13         ARNOULD SEBASTIEN    RESSAI  20 11       3 BE1133133-19 15.19360 1622.3898     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 14         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65  7       3 BE1003427-18 15.25190 1619.5811     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 15         KANIA - ZENON        COURCE  11  5       2 BE1100614-20 15.26560 1618.6227     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 16         PRIVITERA EMANUELE   H-ST-P   7  4  327848 BE1065584-18 15.22430 1617.2721     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 17         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 27       4 BE1103411-19 15.25580 1614.4700     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 18         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 10       5 BE1103473-19 15.26180 1611.8614     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 19         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 11       6 BE1040795-16 15.26300 1610.3002     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 20         CLOSE MARCEL         H-ST-P   6  5  329018 BE1172977-17 15.24450 1606.9255     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 21         GUILLET.DEBOCK       CARNIE  10  5  327395 BE1134409-19 15.23460 1606.7152     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 22         BOCKLANT .HUGUES     MANAGE   7  3  332464 BE1104495-19 15.27280 1602.4936     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 23         BOCKLANT .HUGUES     MANAGE   7  7       2 BE1076492-17 15.27510 1599.5381     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 24         QUENON ERIC . ANAIS  ANDERL   8  4  324438 BE1064621-17 15.22500 1599.5300     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 25         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  19  5  329124 BE1062406-17 15.25511 1598.8406     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 26         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 56       7 BE1003475-18 15.28420 1593.3253     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 27         GOOSSENS ANTONIO     ST VAA  19 12       2 BE1092063-20 15.24560 1591.2638     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 28         JONNART RUELLE       LEVAL   13  7  323573 BE1029524-17 15.23350 1589.3885     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 29         LELEUX PHILIPPE      ST-VAA  12  5  325579 BE1133645-19 15.24540 1588.9653     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 30         GOOSSENS ANTONIO     ST VAA  19  1       3 BE1133711-19 15.25140 1588.9378     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 31         LELEUX PHILIPPE      ST-VAA  12  7       2 BE1065624-18 15.24580 1588.4485     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 32         DENTENEER DANIEL     PERONN  12  7  324769 BE1073620-19 15.24430 1586.4317     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 33         PAYEN J-PIERRE       LEVAL    6  4  325126 BE1066388-18 15.24570 1586.3674     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 34         DENTENEER DANIEL     PERONN  12  1       2 BE1065881-18 15.24440 1586.3025     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 35         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 47       8 BE1103415-19 15.29460 1585.2233     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 36         GUILLET.DEBOCK       CARNIE  10  2       2 BE1134436-19 15.26530 1582.5103     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 37         JONNART RUELLE       LEVAL   13  8       2 BE1072741-19 15.24360 1581.4907     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 38         CHALET MARCEL        ANDERL   3  3  326873 BE1079271-17 15.26430 1581.2610     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 39         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 15       9 BE1157930-19 15.30320 1579.4506     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 40         JONNART RUELLE       LEVAL   13  2       3 BE1052331-17 15.25130 1576.7384     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 41    0.37 GARIN ARNAUD         VILLER  18 12       4 BE1156532-18 15.39069 1574.6024   040     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 42         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  19 16       2 BE1066573-18 15.29101 1573.4887     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 43         AMENDOLA Michel      Jumet   12 11       2 BE1148539-20 15.33340 1573.0451     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 44         AMENDOLA Michel      Jumet   12  1       3 BE1125408-19 15.33350 1572.9224     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 45         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 12      10 BE1157927-19 15.31280 1572.4795     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 46         ARNOULD SEBASTIEN    RESSAI  20 17       4 BE1061368-17 15.25590 1572.1126     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 47         JONNART RUELLE       LEVAL   13  5       4 BE1052325-17 15.26010 1570.6156     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 48         BIENFAIT LUC         RESSAI  14 14       2 BE1133934-19 15.25400 1569.7974     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 49         GOOSSENS ANTONIO     ST VAA  19  2       4 BE1158960-19 15.27460 1569.5636     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 50         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 37      11 BE1003447-18 15.32140 1566.7991     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 51         CHARLES PHILIPPE     COURCE  22 17  334001 BE1158870-19 15.33180 1565.8744     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 52         LELEUX PHILIPPE      ST-VAA  12 12       3 BE1133642-19 15.27560 1565.7855     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 53         BIENFAIT LUC         RESSAI  14  6       3 BE1133931-19 15.26120 1565.7371     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 54         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  19 13       3 BE1148609-19 15.30201 1564.7610     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 55         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 60      12 BE1057102-17 15.32500 1562.3821     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 56         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  19 17       4 BE1066578-18 15.30411 1562.1615     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 57         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65  1      13 BE1003420-18 15.32550 1561.7706     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 58         CHALET MARCEL        ANDERL   3  1       2 BE1062612-15 15.29290 1560.3771     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -



* CHARLEROI 2012           * ORLEANS(ROUTE)SAR 15-05-21 * Lâcher:12.00             S:0205 * 
* Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldego * 370 VX/YEARL.              * Base  : 320000           P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALI  EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPEC  UNIQ   SOU   APP   GR6  LIBR   GR4   GR2   CON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 59         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 42      14 BE1057029-17 15.33270 1557.8684     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 60         QUENON ERIC . ANAIS  ANDERL   8  1       2 BE1108103-19 15.28390 1554.9389     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 61         MOFFA STEFANO & Fils CHAPEL  35 12  331231 BE1050536-20 15.33130 1553.4949     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 62         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 25      15 BE1103475-19 15.34070 1553.0178     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 63         MOFFA STEFANO & Fils CHAPEL  35 23       2 BE1101433-20 15.33170 1553.0093     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 64         PAYEN J-PIERRE       LEVAL    6  6       2 BE1066380-18 15.29220 1552.9024     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 65         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  19  8       5 BE1162414-17 15.32181 1550.2657     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 66         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 41      16 BE1057036-17 15.34420 1548.7983     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 67         BIENFAIT LUC         RESSAI  14 11       4 BE1133924-19 15.28460 1546.4873     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 68         CHARLES PHILIPPE     COURCE  22  1       2 BE1065769-15 15.36000 1546.3009     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 69         GARIN ARNAUD         VILLER  18 11       5 BE1066455-19 15.43219 1544.6422     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 70         VERSPREET MICHEL     LUTTRE   7  3       2 BE1076016-17 15.40100 1543.1809     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 71         CHARLES PHILIPPE     COURCE  22 13       3 BE1104952-19 15.36340 1542.2549     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 72         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 16      17 BE1100230-20 15.35400 1541.8563     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 73         ARNOULD SEBASTIEN    RESSAI  20  1       5 BE1133114-19 15.30100 1540.8200     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 74         DESTRAIN Freddy      Pont-à   4  4  338444 BE1100850-20 15.39510 1539.4314     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 75         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65  4      18 BE1103482-19 15.36040 1539.0019     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 75         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 35      19 BE1057074-17 15.36040 1539.0019     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 77         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 59      20 BE1040716-16 15.36060 1538.7645     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 78         JONNART RUELLE       LEVAL   13 11       5 BE1072717-19 15.30480 1534.9763     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 79         LELEUX PHILIPPE      ST-VAA  12  8       4 BE1065634-18 15.32110 1534.4231     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 80         GUILLET.DEBOCK       CARNIE  10  8       3 BE1049880-20 15.33390 1532.3894     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 81         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  19 10       6 BE1061642-17 15.34521 1531.7473     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 82         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  19  2       7 BE1134415-19 15.35041 1530.3229     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 83         GARIN ARNAUD         VILLER  18  4       6 BE1156518-18 15.45429 1528.5604     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 84         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 54      21 BE1003486-18 15.37340 1528.3913     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 85         GOOSSENS ANTONIO     ST VAA  19 13       5 BE1092074-20 15.33460 1525.5091     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 86         KANIA - ZENON        COURCE  11  2       3 BE1100607-20 15.39400 1524.7967     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 87         DENTENEER DANIEL     PERONN  12  3       3 BE1029359-17 15.33000 1524.7371     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 88         LELEUX PHILIPPE      ST-VAA  12 10       5 BE1133616-19 15.33490 1522.7017     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 89         VERSPREET MICHEL     LUTTRE   7  5       3 BE1167615-18 15.43160 1521.7543     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 90         DENTENEER DANIEL     PERONN  12 10       4 BE1073638-19 15.33360 1520.4541     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 91         BIENFAIT LUC         RESSAI  14  3       5 BE1061795-17 15.32220 1520.2715     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 92         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 36      22 BE1003451-18 15.38460 1520.0076     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 92         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 38      23 BE1057044-17 15.38460 1520.0076     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 94         CHARLES PHILIPPE     COURCE  22 19       4 BE1104370-19 15.39500 1519.3374     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 95         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 32      24 BE1057047-17 15.38530 1519.1974     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 96         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  19  6       8 BE9100204-13 15.36401 1519.0222     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 97         QUENON ERIC . ANAIS  ANDERL   8  5       3 BE1105252-19 15.33420 1518.1937     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 98         CLOSE MARCEL         H-ST-P   6  6       2 BE9084766-17 15.36510 1517.2608     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 99         GUILLET.DEBOCK       CARNIE  10 10       4 BE1100449-20 15.36010 1515.6006     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

100         GOOSSENS ANTONIO     ST VAA  19 10       6 BE1092051-20 15.35150 1514.9965     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

101         DEBOCK.DELBRUYERE    LA HES  12  9  329785 BE1160076-18 15.37510 1513.8168     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

102         ARNOULD SEBASTIEN    RESSAI  20  4       6 BE1133103-19 15.33570 1513.5733     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

103         CHALET MARCEL        ANDERL   3  2       3 BE1079279-17 15.35590 1513.4177     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

104         CHARLES PHILIPPE     COURCE  22  4       5 BE1004141-18 15.40520 1512.2291     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

105         CHARLES PHILIPPE     COURCE  22  3       6 BE1163002-18 15.41020 1511.0888     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

106         MOFFA STEFANO & Fils CHAPEL  35  2       3 BE1157970-19 15.39150 1510.7457     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

107         KANIA - ZENON        COURCE  11  9       4 BE1100605-20 15.41450 1510.4713     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

108         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65  9      25 BE1103439-19 15.40170 1509.5423     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

109         VISAGE J. NOEL       LA HES  19  1       9 BE9093100-09 15.38021 1509.5008     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

110         BOURQUIN MAURITS     LUTTRE   5  3  340196 BE1117347-19 15.45310 1508.5182     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

111         BOURQUIN MAURITS     LUTTRE   5  2       2 BE1117348-19 15.45330 1508.2953     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

112         KANIA - ZENON        COURCE  11  4       5 BE1100646-20 15.42060 1508.0910     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

113         BIENFAIT LUC         RESSAI  14  4       6 BE1133914-19 15.34140 1507.0251     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

114         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 39      26 BE1057049-17 15.40530 1505.4418     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

115         JONNART RUELLE       LEVAL   13  3       6 BE1029534-17 15.35120 1503.5920     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

116         JONNART RUELLE       LEVAL   13  1       7 BE1052339-17 15.35130 1503.4756     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

117         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 19      27 BE1103435-19 15.41270 1501.5895     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

118         HANNART OLIVIER      SENEFF  11  6  334529 BE1103483-15 15.43020 1499.9058     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

119         KANIA - ZENON        COURCE  11 11       6 BE1100609-20 15.43260 1499.0915     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

120         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 22      28 BE1103431-19 15.41510 1498.8821     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

121         BEUVELET ANDRE       ANDERL  12  8  323556 BE1092587-20 15.35549 1498.5341     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

122         BOCKLANT .HUGUES     MANAGE   7  1       3 BE1104499-19 15.42020 1497.3608     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

123         HANNART OLIVIER      SENEFF  11  7       2 BE1103524-15 15.43430 1495.3244     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

124         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL  65 13      29 BE1040816-16 15.42230 1495.2874     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* CHARLEROI 2012           * ORLEANS(ROUTE)SAR 15-05-21 * Lâcher:12.00             S:0205 * 
* Courc. / Mont-Ste-Aldego * 80 YEARLING                * Base  : 320000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.25  0.50            0.10  0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00  8.00 12.00 20.00 50.00             CON           

----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           -----           

    0     0     0 APP          10     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISES         0 DIVERS    

    0     0     0 GR6           0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POULES    

    0     0     0 LIBRE         0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALES 

    0     0     0 GR4           0     0     0 UNIQUE    

    0     0     0 GR2           0     0     0 SOU       

* (C)2021w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  12 Participants  * Réclamations : auprès responsable société  

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                  LOCALI  EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPEC  UNIQ   SOU   APP   GR6  LIBR   GR4   GR2   CON

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    0.37 GARIN ARNAUD         VILLER   6  3  345019 BE1104157-20 15.30469 1636.8549   040     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  2         KANIA - ZENON        COURCE  11 10  334947 BE1100608-20 15.26120 1624.3792     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  3         KANIA - ZENON        COURCE  11  5       2 BE1100614-20 15.26560 1618.6227     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  4         GOOSSENS ANTONIO     ST VAA   8  7  326103 BE1092063-20 15.24560 1591.2638     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  5         AMENDOLA Michel      Jumet    6  5  335950 BE1148539-20 15.33340 1573.0451     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  6         MOFFA STEFANO & Fils CHAPEL  24  1  331231 BE1050536-20 15.33130 1553.4949     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  7         MOFFA STEFANO & Fils CHAPEL  24 12       2 BE1101433-20 15.33170 1553.0093     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  8         PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE  CHAPEL   4  1  332527 BE1100230-20 15.35400 1541.8563     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

  9    0.37 DESTRAIN Freddy      Pont-à   4  4  338444 BE1100850-20 15.39510 1539.4314   040     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 10         GUILLET.DEBOCK       CARNIE   4  2  327395 BE1049880-20 15.33390 1532.3894     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 11         GOOSSENS ANTONIO     ST VAA   8  8       2 BE1092074-20 15.33460 1525.5091     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 12         KANIA - ZENON        COURCE  11  2       3 BE1100607-20 15.39400 1524.7967     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 13         GUILLET.DEBOCK       CARNIE   4  4       2 BE1100449-20 15.36010 1515.6006     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 14         GOOSSENS ANTONIO     ST VAA   8  5       3 BE1092051-20 15.35150 1514.9965     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 15         KANIA - ZENON        COURCE  11  9       4 BE1100605-20 15.41450 1510.4713     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 16         KANIA - ZENON        COURCE  11  4       5 BE1100646-20 15.42060 1508.0910     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 17         KANIA - ZENON        COURCE  11 11       6 BE1100609-20 15.43260 1499.0915     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 18         BEUVELET ANDRE       ANDERL   9  5  323556 BE1092587-20 15.35549 1498.5341     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 19         GOOSSENS ANTONIO     ST VAA   8  4       4 BE1092052-20 15.38460 1490.6430     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 20         AMENDOLA Michel      Jumet    6  1       2 BE1049966-20 15.45450 1488.1506     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 21    0.19 GARIN ARNAUD         VILLER   6  2       2 BE1104169-20 15.53189 1478.7690   020*    -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 22         DESTRAIN Freddy      Pont-à   4  1       2 BE1100843-20 15.50070 1470.7496     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 23         MOFFA STEFANO & Fils CHAPEL  24 18       3 BE1101406-20 15.45130 1470.7215     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 24         MOFFA STEFANO & Fils CHAPEL  24 11       4 BE1050535-20 15.45140 1470.6127     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 25         KANIA - ZENON        COURCE  11  1       7 BE1100613-20 15.48370 1465.1032     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 26         MOFFA STEFANO & Fils CHAPEL  24 21       5 BE1050531-20 15.46460 1460.6688     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

 27         DESTRAIN Freddy      Pont-à   4  3       3 BE1100813-20 15.53130 1451.1999     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


